
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

Janeiro 2.411.868,95 167.577,85 167.486,95 167.486,95 0,00 20/02/2022 18/02/2022

Fevereiro 2.433.185,59 169.715,61 169.715,61 169.715,61 0,00 20/03/2022 18/03/2022

Março 2.372.717,14 171.454,56 171.454,56 171.454,56 0,00 20/04/2022 20/04/2022

Abril 2.424.481,02 173.561,59 172.737,55 172.737,55 0,00 19/05/2022 20/05/2022

Maio 2.411.421,71 172.932,85 172.932,85 172.932,85 0,00 20/06/2022 17/06/2022

Junho 2.510.616,17 174.766,19 174.766,19 174.766,19 0,00 20/07/2022 20/07/2022

Julho 2.475.749,92 178.661,36              178.661,36           178.661,36 0,00 18/08/2022 19/08/2022

Agosto 2.593.042,39 191.301,75              191.301,75           191.301,75 0,00 20/09/2022 20/09/2022

Setembro 2.688.524,42 196.586,32              196.586,32           196.586,32 0,00 20/10/2022 20/10/2022

Outubro 2.649.283,57 194.079,75              194.079,75           194.079,75 0,00 20/11/2022 18/11/2022

Novembro 2.755.892,95 199.496,25              199.496,25           199.496,25 0,00 20/12/2022 20/12/2022

Dezembro 2.724.821,95 198.230,33              198.139,43           198.139,43 0,00 20/01/2023 20/01/2023

13º Salário 2.195.554,63 188.910,19              189.001,09           189.001,09 0,00 20/12/2022 20/12/2022

TOTAL         32.647.160,41           2.377.274,60           2.376.359,66        2.376.359,66                      -   -

DATA DO REPASSE (6)
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 2.411.868,95 530.611,15           520.690,82            9.653,69 520.690,82 0,00 20/02/2022 18/02/2022

Fevereiro 2.433.185,59 535.300,82           530.353,11            5.343,00 530.353,11 0,00 20/03/2022 18/03/2022

Março 2.372.717,14 521.997,76           467.393,52            7.149,90 467.393,52 0,00 20/04/2022 20/04/2022

Abril 2.424.481,02 533.385,82           515.752,01          15.320,43 515.752,01 0,00 19/05/2022 20/05/2022

Maio 2.411.421,71 530.512,77           510.979,72          19.533,05 510.979,72 0,00 20/06/2022 17/06/2022

Junho 2.510.616,17 552.335,55           531.133,09          21.202,46 531.133,09 0,00 20/07/2022 20/07/2022

Julho 2.475.749,92 544.664,97           524.908,97          19.756,00 524.908,97 0,00 18/08/2022 19/08/2022

Agosto 2.593.042,39 570.469,30           550.226,10          20.243,20 550.226,10 0,00 20/09/2022 20/09/2022

Setembro 2.688.524,42 591.475,36           577.248,96          14.226,40 577.248,96 0,00 20/10/2022 20/10/2022

Outubro 2.649.283,57 582.842,38           575.056,51            7.785,87 575.056,51 0,00 20/11/2022 18/11/2022

Novembro 2.755.892,95 606.296,42           594.304,08          11.992,34 594.304,08 0,00 20/12/2022 20/12/2022

Dezembro 2.724.821,95 599.460,82           590.895,92            9.372,15 590.895,92 0,00 20/01/2023 20/01/2023

13º Salário 2.195.554,63 483.022,01           468.121,13          15.167,52 468.121,13 0,00 20/12/2022 20/12/2022

TOTAL      32.647.160,41     7.182.375,13          6.957.063,94        176.746,01      6.957.063,94 -
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro               257.618,39 20.221,71 14.075,96 14.075,96 0,00 20/02/2022 18/02/2022

Fevereiro               256.458,49 20.209,62 13.904,13 13.904,13 0,00 20/03/2022 18/03/2022

Março               255.516,00 20.194,55 13.888,98 13.888,98 0,00 20/04/2022 20/04/2022

Abril               248.393,87 19.634,69 13.529,10 13.529,10 0,00 19/05/2022 19/05/2022

Maio               255.076,93 20.149,57 13.882,16 13.882,16 0,00 20/06/2022 20/06/2022

Junho               265.867,43 21.358,23 14.168,02 14.168,02 0,00 20/07/2022 20/07/2022

Julho               250.139,80 19.609,52 13.612,00                13.612,00                0,00 18/08/2022 04 E 19/08/2022

Agosto               253.732,40 19.745,78 13.802,01 13.802,01 0,00 20/09/2022 20/09/2022

Setembro               255.158,00 19.854,14 18.963,21 18.963,21 0,00 20/10/2022 18 E 20/10/2022

Outubro               254.880,00 20.174,58 19.074,58 19.074,58 0,00 20/11/2022 18/11/2022

Novembro               261.350,26 20.596,18 19.261,03 19.261,03 0,00 20/12/2022 20/12/2022

Dezembro               271.286,46 21.642,52 21.665,86 21.665,86 0,00 20/01/2023 20/01/2023

13º Salário               224.749,70 18.103,54 18.103,54 18.103,54 0,00 20/12/2022 20/12/2022

TOTAL            3.310.227,73               261.494,63               207.930,58               207.930,58                                -   - -
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro         257.618,39 54.099,85             33.548,25 3.681,60                       33.548,25 0,00 20/02/2022 18/02/2022

Fevereiro         256.458,49 53.856,27             35.654,23 4.062,71                       35.654,23 0,00 20/03/2022 25/02/2022

Março         255.516,00 53.658,36             36.319,22 5.500,00                       36.319,22 0,00 20/04/2022 31/03/2022

Abril         248.393,87 52.162,70             35.332,70 5.500,00                       35.332,70 0,00 19/05/2022 29/04/2022

Maio         255.076,93 53.566,14             36.316,14 5.556,47                       36.316,14 0,00 20/06/2022 31/05/2022

Junho         265.867,43 55.832,15             35.013,23 5.623,14                       35.013,23 0,00 20/07/2022 30/06/2022

Julho         250.139,80 52.529,35             35.471,38 3.556,47                       35.471,38 0,00 18/08/2022 29/07/2022

Agosto         253.732,40 53.283,80             36.061,33 1.956,47                       36.061,33 0,00 20/09/2022 31/08/2022

Setembro         255.158,00 53.583,18             49.528,19                  1.725,88        49.528,19 0,00 20/10/2022 20/10/2022

Outubro         254.880,00 53.424,80             56.443,56                  1.725,88        56.443,56 0,00 20/11/2022 18/11/2022

Novembro         261.350,26 54.776,88             59.262,79                     525,88        59.262,79 0,00 20/12/2022 20/12/2022

Dezembro         271.286,46 56.770,14             61.844,50                10.892,54        61.844,50 0,00 20/01/2023 20/01/2023

13º Salário         224.749,70 47.197,43             44.553,47                  2.643,96        44.553,47 0,00 20/12/2022 20/12/2022

TOTAL     3.310.227,73         694.741,05                555.348,99                52.951,00         555.348,99 0,00 -  - 
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